Startjahr
1919
1922
1931
1963
1979
1991

Endjahr Ort

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

1919Minchenwiler )
)
)
Einwohnergemeinde)
)
)

1922Munchenwiler
1931 MuUnchenwiler
1963Munchenwiler
1979MUnchenwiler
1991 Munchenwiler

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

Wert Thema
64Nationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen
ONationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen
ONationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen
109Nationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen
190Nationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen
319Nationalratswahlen: Parteistimmen

: Freis
: Freis
: Freis
: Freis
: Freis
: Freis


http://www.tcpdf.org

